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Logico
38 SECONDULFO IOLANDA 12/05/1983 60 56,5 37,75 9,75 4 5 AMMESSO
39 VINACCIA CLELIA 14/04/1990 60 56,25 31 13,25 6 6 idoneo
40 AFFLITTO VIRGINIA 21/06/1992 81 56,25 30 13 8,5 4,75 idoneo
41 D'AMBROSIO SILVIA 17/03/1992 100 56,25 26,5 13,5 8,75 7,5 idoneo
42 CRESCI ADELE 17/04/1993 84 56,25 23,25 15,5 9 8,5 idoneo
43 ARDENTE MARIA ROSARIA 18/09/1992 77 56 27,25 10,5 11 7,25 idoneo
44 CAPACCIO ROSSELLA 14/12/1992 87 55,75 25,25 13,5 7,25 9,75 idoneo
45 SCIPPA MARIA 16/06/1992 100 55,5 32,25 10,25 6,75 6,25 idoneo
46 SANTORO FRANCESCA 27/07/1992 76 55,5 22,25 14,25 10 9 idoneo
47 MANZO MARGHERITA 12/10/1992 100 55,25 34 6 7,75 7,5 idoneo
48 VANACORE ANNALISA 11/03/1992 85 55,25 30,25 13,75 7 4,25 idoneo
49 CARDILLO LAURA 29/07/1992 84 55,25 30 15,5 7,75 2 idoneo
50 MANNARA GABRIELLA 05/08/1992 100 55 23,75 14,5 8,75 8 idoneo
51 DE MAIO JESSICA 14/04/1992 92 54,25 29,5 8,5 8,75 7,5 idoneo
52 IANNOTTA FEDERICA 22/06/1992 83 54,25 27,5 15,5 7,5 3,75 idoneo
53 PASSALACQUA SILVIA 13/07/1977 80 54 33 11,25 2,75 7 idoneo
54 FOGLIA CARMELA 18/05/1990 85 54 25,25 12,75 9 7 idoneo
55 BERGAMO SIMONA 09/10/1991 77 54 25,25 11 10 7,75 idoneo
56 PAROLISI DANIELA 12/01/1993 98 54 24,75 13,5 9 6,75 idoneo
57 FONTANELLA NUNZIA 09/03/1993 85 53,5 28,75 11,5 5,5 7,75 idoneo
58 D'ANTONIO ALESSIA 14/02/1993 100 53,5 28,25 12,75 5 7,5 idoneo
59 FORMICOLA DANIELA 07/04/1992 91 53,5 26,75 11,75 6,25 8,75 idoneo
60 VENUSTO CARMELA 30/04/1992 86 53,5 24,75 13 9,75 6 idoneo
61 POLVERINO LUCIA 05/06/1992 97 53,5 24,5 13,25 9,75 6 idoneo
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67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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SABATINO
MATTERA
CATAPANO
CcoLucc
ALLEGRETTI
LATKOWSKA
GIORDANO
VITIELLO
FORTUNATO
DI SOMMA
DEL PRETE
PELLEGRINO
CORTAZZO
PALMIERO
CAPUANELLA
RUSSO
NOSCHESE
TROIANO
SPIRI
PARLATO
LATINO
CATAPANO
ERRICHIELLO
NASTRO
SINISCALCHI
BORRELLI
CIRILLO
LUONGO
DE SIMONE
ALTIERI
CUOMO

CARMINE
ROSALINDA
VIVIANA
ANNA
ARIANNA
SANDRA JOANNA
FEDERICA
CARMELA
MARIA ROSARIA
CARMELA
MICHELA
FRANCESCA
GIUDITTA RITA
GIOVANNA
VALENTINA
ANNAMARIA
SILVIA
RAFFAELLA
FRANCESCA
MARIA ROSA
DEBORA
ALESSIA
ADELE
FILOMENA
MARIA
VALERIA
MARIA
CHIARA
DEBORAH
SARA
GIUSEPPINA
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05/10/1992
08/07/1988
05/05/1992
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02/11/1992
18/04/1991
07/12/1992
12/05/1960
31/07/1992
17/02/1992
22/07/1992
16/11/1992
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25/06/1992
23/01/1992

65
89
66
96
85
71
74
82
80
96
96
98
93
71
80
92

60
89
80
89
78
80
100
90
85
79
72
96
85
79

53
53
53

52,75

52,75

52,25

52,25

52,25

52,25
52

51,75

51,5
51,5
51

50,75

50,75

50,75

50,5

50,25

50,25

50,25
50
50
50

49,75

49,5

49,25

49,25
49
49
49

33,5
30,5
26
29,25
29,25
25,75
24,25
24
22,75
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123

DELLE CAVE
LAURITANO
MOCCIA
CAPUANO
ALBANESE
PINCHERA
MIGLIORE
CALANDRELLI
D'AMORE
PIANESE
GARGIULO
LONGOBARDI
MANDARA
ALAGIA
SAVIANO
VALENTE
PICCIRILLO
coLucc
TELEMACO
TAVOLARO
Z0TTOL
REA
ANNUNZIATA
SEVERINO
FONZO
MARRA
PALMIERI
PERONE
PIANAROLI
MAIONE
SARTO

NADIA FRIDA MARIA
ARIANNA
FELICE
ALESSANDRA
MARIA ROSARIA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA
FEDERICA
SARA
ADDOLORATA
CARMELA
GIUSEPPINA
ANNAMARIA
SILVIA
ANNA
CHIARA
ANNA
GIULIA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIELLA
ROSARIA
SIMONA
GIUSY
ROMINA
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
ENRICA
PAOLA
ESTER
LIVIA
MARIAGRAZIA

12/05/1982
16/09/1991
02/07/1992
03/06/1988
01/02/1992
14/02/1991
20/02/1988
21/08/1993
02/08/1989
31/07/1992
14/03/1992
28/09/1987
20/11/1991
10/05/1992
16/12/1991
18/12/1991
31/03/1987
10/06/1991
26/01/1991
09/07/1992
27/03/1992
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10/08/1992
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45,25
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44,75

29,75
23
30

19,75

26,5
27

23,25

21
29,5
25,5
24,5

29,25

29,75
27
25

21,5

25,25
25

24,75

26,75

24,25

21,75

24,75

21,5

20,25

26
23,5

19,25
25
23
25

9,5
13,75
9,25
15,75
8,5
10,5
8,75
10,5
16,75
7,25
11,75
8,5
7,5
10,25
11,75
13,75
10,75
9
12
11,75
9,25
10,5
9,75
13,25
9,5
11,75
12,25
16
9,5
9,25
9,25

2
4,5
5,25

5,75
3,75
6,75
8,75
0,5

6,25
4,5
3,25
5,25
6,75
7,25
6,75
5,75
8,5
1,75
8,5
7
2,5
8,75
6,75
4
5,5
4
2,75
6,5
7,5

7,5
7,5
3,75
4,75
7,25
6,25
8,75
7,25
0,5
6,5
4,75
4,75
6,25

2,75
3,75
3,25
6,25
0,75

5,5
3,75

7,75
6,25
3

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

PAOLONE
DE ROSA
RICCI
PORPORA
VIOLANO
MALANGONE
CLEMENTE
SANNINO
GUARINO
IESCONE
TIRONE
D'AMATO
IORIO
FORBO
BOTTAZZARI
DI LORENZO
GIORDANO
D'AVINO
IAVARONE
MARANO
IOVINELLA
MIRANDA
PREZIOSI
BELLOPEDE
DE NICOLA
BUONO
PULCRANO
PETTRONE
MONTANINO
MANFUSO
DE MAGISTRIS

MARIKA
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPINA
FRANCESCA
FLORIANA
FIORELLA
FLAVIA
YLENIA
MARIA
GRAZIA
CIRO
SIMONA
FEDERICA
MARIAGRAZIA
CRISTINA
ANGELA
CONCETTA
ROSA
ROSALBA
ANNA
GIORGIA
BRIGIDA
ILARIA
CONCETTA
FRANCESCA
EMANUELA CARMELA
TONIA
ANNA
ARIANNA
SARA
GIOVANNA

07/07/1992 85
23/07/1992 85
14/10/1992 77
30/07/1991 90
17/08/1992 62
14/08/1984 84
28/07/1992 98
14/12/1991 80
07/06/1991 66
14/12/1991 80
16/09/1992 80
28/12/1991 63
15/10/1992 77
16/01/1991 85
12/11/1992 81
04/11/1991 83
31/10/1992 100
14/05/1992 75
14/06/1992 62
07/11/1990 70
15/03/1993 76
22/12/1992 96
03/10/1984 100
23/04/1991 82
09/09/1992 60
16/07/1992 78
10/07/1992 63
11/01/1992 77
22/01/1993 90
25/10/1992 100
14/03/1972 63,33333

44,5
44,5
44,25
44,25
44,25
44
44
44
43,75
43,5
43,5
43,25
43,25
43,25
43
43
42,5
42
42
41,75
41,75
41,75
41,5
41,5
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
40,75
40,25

19,5
15,75
27,25
22,5
22,5
26,25
24
23,75
27,5
23,25
20,75
27
23,25
22,5
21,25
20
22
26,75
24,75
24,5
23,75
22,75
24,5
19,75
26,25
24,25
24
23,75
20
23,75
31,5

10,25
12,5
10,5
15
10,25
6,5

4,25
8,25
10,25
11,25
10
9,5
13,25
10,5
13
9,5
5,25
4,75

9,75
10

10,25
10
8,5
7,75
9,25
9,25
10,75
4,75

6,75

4,25

2,75
3,5
3,5
6,25
6,25
3,25
3,25
2,75
2,5
1,5
1,5
4,25
7,5

2,25
2,75
5,25
5,5
1,5
0,75

8,75
3,5
2,75
6,5
4,25
7,25

3,5
5,75
6,5
3,5

3,75
7,75
6,75
9,75
5,75
6,75
7,5
3,75

6,25
6,75

6,5
4,75
3,25
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

BELLI
CALABRESE
SORGENTE
SGAMMATO
RICCIARDI
BIANCO
LANDI
CIGLIANO
BOCCIA
AURIEMMA
MUNDO
CINQUEGRANA
ROMANO
ESPOSITO
DE LUCIA
PIERRO
BOSCO
GRILLO
SICILIANO
LA TORRE
ROMANO
SABATINO
GUASTAFERRO
CIOTOLA
VISCARDI
DRAGONE
CAPORALE
COSTAGLIOLA
MILONE
CAGGIANO
GARGIULO

PATRIZIA
MADDALENA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
NOEMI
CHIARA
VINCENZO
MARIA
ANTONIA
MARGHERITA

MARIACARLOTTA

TERESA DESIREE

ROSARIO FORTUNATO

CRISTINA
ANTONIETTA
CARMEN
ANNABELLA
PAOLINA
ILARIA
FEDERICA
ANNACHIARA
LUCIA
FILOMENA
BIANCAMARIA
MONICA
ANTONIA
CARMEN
GIOVANNA
RAFFAELLA
GIOVANNA
RITA

20/05/1992
16/06/1992
05/09/1993
23/10/1992
24/04/1992
02/03/1991
25/11/1989
17/04/1992
01/10/1992
19/12/1992
24/03/1992
24/12/1988
21/06/1992
08/11/1992
22/01/1988
06/05/1992
08/03/1991
04/04/1989
26/01/1991
13/05/1990
04/12/1990
25/03/1978
24/11/1991
30/05/1987
28/09/1991
10/06/1992
25/05/1992
06/05/1991
06/07/1992
29/10/1988
01/08/1992

88
76
83
93
88
65
64
100
81
65
82
97
70
67
67
84
81
92
86
78
96
70
64
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70
72
75
74
65
98
72
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39,75
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38,75
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38,25
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38
38
38
38
37,5
37,5
37,5
37
37
37

26,5
23,5
21,5
23,5

22,25
23,5

20
23,25
22
21
20,5
15,5
24,5

20,25

24,25
23,5

22,75

18,75

15,75

28,75

26,25

25
24,5

22,25

20,75
23,5

22

19,75

23,75

22,75

22,25

9,5
6,5
6,75

10

9,25
10
5,75
9,5
12,5
9,75

8,25
3,75
7,25
10,75
9,75
6,5
5,75
10
9,25
9,75
7,75
4,25
10,25
13

10,25

2,75
3,75

6,5
8,5
3,5

8,5
4,75
1,75
3,25
3,25

5,5

6,75
1,75
0,75

2,25
4,5
6,5

5,75

0,5

3,5

4,25
2

1,5
6,5

6,5
7,75
-0,25
2,25

3,5

6,5
7,75

6,75

7,25
2,75
5,25

6,25
1,25
5,25

2,25
4,25
7,75

2,5
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212
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216

MOSCA
FERRANTE
SOMMA
PATRIARCA
PANNONE
COZZOLINO
DE ROSA
FANTINI

SCHIANO LOMORIELLO

SPIEZIA
DURI
NAVARRA
CALIFANO
D'AMATO
DEL GAUDIO
BONAVOGLIA
DI DOMENICO
COPPOLA
MANGINO
MORENO
CATONE
AMBROSIO
ESPOSITO
FERTUSO
LOMBARDI
ZAMPELLA
MASTROBUONI
BENCIVENGA
CEPARANO
ARCIELLO
PELUSO

ANTONELLA
EMILIA
ROSARIA
CARMELA
ANNALISA
LOREDANA
MORENA
SALVATORE
MANUELA
CAROLINA
FELICIA
LILIANA
SARA
GIADA
SARA
CHIARA
ROSSANA
MIRIAM
NOEMI
MIRIAM
ORNELLA
VIVIANA
LUCIA
MARILENA
IVANA
FILOMENA
FRANCESCA
RACHELE
BRIGIDA
ROBERTA
CONSIGLIA

21/11/1992
14/01/1992
24/11/1988
31/08/1991
15/06/1992
14/03/1992
16/01/1993
20/12/1991
12/09/1988
30/09/1992
25/08/1989
22/06/1991
12/08/1992
12/05/1992
05/08/1992
14/01/1992
08/03/1992
06/08/1992
09/03/1992
26/09/1992
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23
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24,5
24,25
21,5
19,75
22,75
22,5
19,5
20,75
17
22,25
18,25
25,5
20,5
18,75
18,75
19,25
15,25
15,25
24
22
13,25
19,75
17,25

6,25

10
12,75
12
8,5
9,5

6,5
5,25
11,75
9,5
6,5
6,25
3,75
8,25
10,5
7,5
7,75
6,75
7,5
10,5
11

14,5
9,25
7,5
6,5
13,5
6,5

3,5

2
5
5,25
1,75
4,25

2,75

1,75
2,25
1,25
2,25

1,25
2,5
2,5

1,25
2,5

1,5
4,5
1,75
4,25

1,75
6,75
0,75

4,25
2,25
4,75
3,25
2,25
2,75
3,75

5,25

5,5
3,75
4,75
2,75

5,5
1,25
4,25
1,75

4,5
0,75
2,5
-0,75
2,75
1,5
4,5
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228
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239
240
241
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244
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247

PRISCO
SERNICOLA
AVOLIO
AMBROSIO
PICCOLO
MELLUCCIO
VASSALLO
ESPOSITO
DI MATOLA
MARRA
CIAPARRONE
CAPUANO
TRINCHESE
DI PALO
RUSSO
GUARRACINO
SCHIAVONE
CARBONE
TUFANO
SGUEGLIA
LO CALZO
BOVE
ZECCHINO
PEPE
STILE
MIGLIORE
DEL PRETE
SERIO
PUCA
TRAMICI
D'ORTA

MARIAROSARIA
MIRIAM
TERESA
ROSARIA
EMILIA
LUANA
RITA
GIULIANA
MARIA PIA
EMILIA
ILARIA
JESSICA
ANTONELLA
MARIA CARMELA
ANGELA
DANIELA
MARZIA
ROSA
LUCIA
EMANUELA
FEDERICA
GIUSY
MICHELANGELO
GIULIA
RITA
ROSA
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
ROSA
ARIANNA
ROSARIA

11/11/1991
21/09/1991
27/02/1992
15/09/1992
11/12/1992
26/12/1990
24/05/1992
24/06/1992
15/09/1975
02/07/1992
10/07/1992
09/04/1992
11/07/1991
26/03/1992
28/01/1992
25/06/1992
25/05/1992
26/01/1992
11/11/1981
06/11/1991
26/08/1989
18/08/1992
31/07/1975
09/01/1992
19/01/1991
02/12/1990
17/04/1992
14/07/1992
17/06/1991
23/11/1992
19/08/1993
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70
64
64
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67
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62
82
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18,25
20,75
20,75
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18,75
22,75
18,75
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20,75
19,25
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20
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18,75
16,5
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13
27
18,25
13,5
25
20,5
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19,75
18,25
14,5

6,25

7,5
6,75
7,75

5,5

3,75
7,5
7,75
3,25

7,5
4,5
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3,25
9,5
9,25

7,25

3,5
5,75
1,75
5,75
6,25
7,25
7,25
9,25

6,25
3,75
3,5
0,75

-0,25

1,75
0,5
2,5
2,25
4,25

0,5
4,25
2,5
1,75
0,5
3,5
2,25

5,25

0,25

4,75
3,75
1,75
5,5
3,75

3,25
2,25
2,75

-0,25

2,75
4,25

5,25
1,5

0,5
7,5
0,75
2,25

1,25
1,75
0,25
0,5
2,25
1,5

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

VARRIALE
FARINACEO
GIAFFREDA
GIORDANO

CULIERSO
CAVALIERE

GALENA
NAPOLITANO
TROPEANO
CHIUMIENTO
JA'BARI
GALEOTALANZA
GUADAGNO
PARDI
LOMBARDI
CAVALER
DITULLIO
SANTAGATA
SIESTO
LIGUORI
BENE
LIGUORI
SORRENTINO
PELUSO
SALVATI
CASO
PISANTI
BRANCACCIO
ANNUNZIATA
CACCIOPPOLI
TARDI

MANUELA
VINCENZO
SERENA
DIANA
ROBERTA
EMANUELA
ANTONIA
CARLA
LAURA
LINDA
SARAH
CAROLINA
MARIA
FEDERICA
DANIELA
LAURA
LUISA
SERENA
SONIA
FEDERICA
ANGELA
MARILENA
ILARIA
ROSANNA
ROSITA
ANNAMARIA
SARA
TIZIANA
ROSA
MIRIAM
VIVIANA

10/10/1989
22/02/1989
23/04/1992
10/05/1991
22/02/1992
30/10/1992
18/04/1984
06/04/1992
14/09/1988
04/05/1992
25/10/1992
16/09/1991
14/01/1992
15/09/1992
04/12/1992
26/01/1993
30/09/1991
17/09/1991
31/01/1993
19/01/1993
19/09/1992
19/04/1983
30/08/1992
29/07/1991
31/07/1989
17/02/1992
03/12/1992
29/01/1993
23/08/1991
17/04/1992
07/10/1992

96
77
68
80
72
83
64
85
71
84
78
64
75
65
65
68
60
60
74
76
77
64
70
71
83
67
90
66
62
82
75

28
27,75
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,25
27
26,75
26,5
26
25,75
25,5
25,5
25,25
24,5
24,5
24,25
24,25
24
23,75
23,75
23,5
23
23
22,75
22,75
21,5
20
19,25
19
19

17
19
19,25
17,75
9,75
12
19,5
17
19,5
14,5
16,75
19,5
18
15,75
17
16
20
18
16,25
15
11
18,75
16,5
15,5
17,25
10,75
15,25
13,5
9,5
15,25
9,25

9,75
2,25

3,25
10,75
7,25
5,75

3,5
6,5
6,75

2,25
4,75
8,75
3,25

3,25
6,5

3,25
5,75
2,75
3,75
5,75
4,75
2,75
2,25
3,25
6,75

-0,75
0,75
2,25
4,75
1,5

4,25

2,25
-0,25
0,25
2,5
3,25
-0,25
2,25
2,5
2,5
2,75

0,75

3,5

2,5

2,75

3,75

5,75

1,75
5,5

0,75
1,5
0,5

2,75
2,5

2,75

2,75
1,5

-1,25
0,5
-1,5
0,75

0,5
-2,75
2,75
-0,75
3,25

1,5
1,75
4,75

0,5
-0,75

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




279
280
281
282
283
284

SANTULLI
LICCARDO
D'ANIELLO
MAIORINO
MATRONE
GIUGLIANO

CARMEN
ILARIA
ROBERTA
MICHELA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA

25/01/1992
13/12/1991
21/07/1993
11/06/1992
23/07/1990
04/02/1992

83
60
69
70
82
65

idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo
idoneo




